
Date Time Event Location

Saturday, August 23, 2025 10AM Ravens vs Ducks (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, August 23, 2025 11:45AM Green/White In House (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 6:30PM Ducks vs Hoosiers (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, August 30, 2025 10AM Hoosiers vs Ravens (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Noon Green vs Washington (5/6) Inman Field

Saturday, August 30, 2025 1:30PM White vs Washington (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 6:30PM Ducks vs Ravens (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, September 6, 2025 10AM Hoosiers vs Ducks (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:45AM Green/White In House (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6PM Green vs NK (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 7:30PM White vs NK (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6:30PM Ravens vs Hoosiers (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, September 20, 2025 10AM Ducks vs Hoosiers (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:45AM Green/White In House (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6PM White vs NK (5/6) Inman Field

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 7:30PM Green vs NK (5/6) Inman Field

Saturday, September 27, 2025 10AM Ravens vs Ducks (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, October 4, 2025 11AM Hoosiers vs Ravens (3/4) Inman Field

Saturday, October 4, 2025 1PM Green vs Mt Vernon (5/6) Inman Field

Saturday, October 4, 2025 2:30PM White vs Mt Vernon (5/6) Inman Field

*Home Team listed first - will wear Green side of jersey for game and be on pressbox side
*Visiting Team listed second - will wear White side of jersey for game and be on Away Sideline - Responsible for Chains

2025 VFA TACKLE GAME SCHEDULE


